Race Date

October 11, 24

Bib No

2024 IESA Sectional - Martino
Final Team Results

Name

Team - Bourbonnais UGC
Team Score (places): 69

6311
6318
6319
6315
6312
6316
6320

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Brayden Domont
Luca Nims
Damien Ramirez
Oliver LaMore
Brody Gowler
Micah Lanum
Christian Widstrom

Team - Hickory Creek
Team Score (places): 72

6397
6400
6405
6406
6402
6404
6401

No o~ wDN PR

Adrian Beri

Colt Friedrich

lan Schroers
Nolan Tomasek
Eddie Matteson
Ryan Scaletta
Rafael Maldonado

Team - Herrick Middle School
Team Score (places): 74

6383
6377
6379
6381
6385
6382
6380

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Cole Nelson

lan Brooks
Brendan Eddington
Weston Ittner

Bear Sporer
Charlie Mazza
Anthony Hernandez

Team - Lemont Old Quarry
Team Score (places): 92

6432
6430
6435
6436
6433
6431
6428

~No ok wWDN R

Race Results available at www.thtiming.com

Vaughn Rutan
Gavin Nally
David Wojciak
John Yakovenko
Charlie Sinnett
Nathan Ramos
Jalan Hernandez

Boys
Boy's Race
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 11:37.3
8 1 1 10:25.7 10:25.7 0:00.0
8 2 3 10:58.2 21:24.0 0:32.5
7 11 14 11:50.7 33:14.8 1:24.9
8 27 41 12:25.9 45:40.7 2:00.1
5 28 69 12:26.0 58:06.8 2:00.2
7 (49) (118) 13:04.5 1:11:11.3 2:38.7
8 (54) (172) 13:27.2  1:24:38.6 3:01.4
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 11:53.9
8 5 5 11:28.5 11:28.5 0:00.0
6 8 13 11:41.7 23:10.3 0:13.2
8 14 27 11:53.7 35:04.0 0:25.2
7 22 49 12:10.8 47:14.9 0:42.3
8 23 72 12:15.0 59:29.9 0:46.5
8 (26) (98) 12:17.9  1:11:47.8 0:49.4
8 (44) (142) 12:55.0 1:24:42.9 1:26.5
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 11:57.3
8 9 9 11:46.7 11:46.7 0:00.0
7 10 19 11:48.7 23:35.4 0:02.0
8 15 34 11:56.8 35:32.3 0:10.1
8 16 50 11:58.7 47:31.1 0:12.0
8 24 74 12:15.4 59:46.6 0:28.7
8 (25) (99) 12:16.7  1:12:03.3 0:29.9
8 (40) (139) 12:43.4  1:24:46.8 0:56.7
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 12:03.5
7 6 6 11:37.7 11:37.7 0:00.0
8 7 13 11:40.6 23:18.4 0:02.9
8 13 26 11:52.2 35:10.7 0:14.5
8 30 56 12:30.0 47:40.7 0:52.2
7 36 92 12:36.9  1:00:17.7 0:59.2
6 (47) (139) 13:01.7 1:13:19.4 1:23.9
8 (53) (192) 13:14.0 1:26:33.4 1:36.2
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Race Date

October 11, 24

Bib No

Name

Team - Liberty
Team Score (places): 119

6451
6450
6447
6453
6454
6448
6449

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Tyler Jastrzab
Nathan Jastrzab
Ethan Brauch
Blake Mraz
Chase Mraz
Nathan Davis
Dominic Doveri

Team - Summit Hill
Team Score (places): 133

6558
6557
6555
6559
6561
6556
6554

No o~ wDN PR

Miles Mueller
Nate Moore
Michael Givens
Jude Myhre
Parker Racette
Gael Lagunas
Brandon Ehmen

Team - Martino
Team Score (places): 140

6482
6481
6487
6484
6489
6480
6486

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Luca Coglianese
Finn Cameron
Quinton Purdom
Gavin Gress
Lucius Wilcox
Cody Boyer
Weston Norkus

Team - O'Neill
Team Score (places): 197

6523
6522
6521
6518
6515
6524
6516

~No ok wWDN R

Ethan Smith
Cole Posmer
Travis Mayer
Dexter Jones
William Caldwell
Matthew Spirek
Dylan Grempka

2024 IESA Sectional - Martino

Final Team Results

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Average Time: 12:14.2

11:50.9
12:05.5
12:07.6
12:31.7
12:35.2
12:58.0
13:05.9

11:50.9 0:00.0
23:56.5 0:14.6
36:04.1 0:16.6
48:35.9 0:40.7
1:.01:11.1 0:44.3
1:14:09.2 1:07.1
1:.27:15.2 1:14.9

Average Time: 12:13.4

11:04.2
12:02.5
12:34.1
12:39.5
12:46.5
12:57.0
13:08.1

11:04.2 0:00.0
23:06.8 0:58.2
35:40.9 1:29.8
48:20.4 1:35.2
1:01:07.0 1:42.2
1:14:04.0 1:52.7
1:27:12.2 2:03.9

Average Time: 12:19.3

11:20.7
12:01.2
12:36.5
12:45.7
12:52.6
13:03.0
13:43.9

11:20.7 0:00.0
23:22.0 0:40.4
35:58.5 1:15.7
48:44.3 1:.24.9
1:01:36.9 1:31.8
1:14:39.9 1:42.2
1:28:23.8 2:23.1

Average Time: 12:48.5

12:04.7
12:31.1
12:41.4
13:13.9
13:31.5
13:41.5
13:49.2

Boys
Boy's Race
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall Cumulative

Grade Place Place

Finish Position- 5
8 12 12
5 20 32
8 21 53
8 32 85
8 34 119
8 (46) (165)
8 (50) (215)

Finish Position- 6
8 3 3
8 18 21
7 33 54
8 37 91
8 42 133
6 (45) (178)
8 (51) (229)

Finish Position- 7
8 4 4
8 17 21
7 35 56
8 41 97
8 43 140
8 (48) (188)
7 (58) (246)

Finish Position- 8
7 19 19
7 31 50
7 39 89
8 52 141
7 56 197
7 (57) (254)
7 (59) (313)

2

Race Results available at www.thtiming.com

12:.04.7 0:00.0
24:35.8 0:26.3
37:17.3 0:36.6
50:31.2 1:09.1
1:04:.02.7 1:26.7
1:.17:44.2 1:.36.7
1:31:33.5 1:44.4
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2024 IESA Sectional - Martino
Final Team Results

Race Date
October 11, 24

Boys
Boy's Race
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Homewood-Hart Finish Position- 9

Team Score (places): 309 Average Time: 14:20.7
1 6542 Smith Roy 8 29 29 12:28.6 12:28.6 0:00.0
2 6535 Clark ADyn 6 61 90 13:54.8 26:23.5 1:26.1
3 6534 Bergunder Josh 7 67 157 14:31.0 40:54.5 2:02.3
4 6540 Olison Josh 8 68 225 14:32.2 55:26.7 2:03.5
5 6537 Gill Kaleb 6 84 309 16:16.9  1:11:43.7 3:48.2
6 6541 Perkins Elias 6 (85) (394) 16:23.2  1:28:06.9 3:54.5
7 6539 Leblanc Jeremiah 8 (88) (482) 16:34.2  1:44:41.1 4:05.5

Team - University Park-Crete Monee Finish Position - 10

Team Score (places): 339 Average Time: 14:41.6
1 6575 Van Decker 8 38 38 12:41.2 12:41.2 0:00.0
2 6578 Dylan Godlewski 7 70 108 14:38.0 27:19.2 1:56.7
3 6582 Joey Sulka 8 73 181 14:42.2 42:01.4 2:01.0
4 6581 Jack Sulka 6 78 259 15:31.2 57:32.7 2:50.0
5 6576 Jacob Delaforet 7 80 339 15:55.6  1:13:28.4 3:14.4
6 6573 Quinton Anderson 6 (92) (430) 16:58.7  1:30:27.1 4:17.4
7 6580 Darnell James 8 (93) (523) 17:36.4  1:48:03.6 4:55.2

Team - MEMORIAL Finish Position - 11

Team Score (places): 349 Average Time: 14:45.0
1 6504 ALAIN RODRIGUEZ 8 62 62 13:57.2 13:57.2 0:00.0
2 6498 ARTURO GARCIA 8 65 127 14:14.7 28:11.9 0:17.4
3 6499 MALEK HARB 8 66 193 14:20.3 42:32.3 0:23.1
4 6502 FINN RIGSBY 7 75 268 15:16.2 57:48.6 1:18.9
5 6501 ISAIAH POOLE 7 81 349 15:56.4  1:13:45.0 1:59.2
6 6500 CHASE HAYGOOD 6 (86) (435) 16:29.0  1:30:14.1 2:31.8

Team - Kankakee Jr. High Finish Position - 12

Team Score (places): 355 Average Time: 16:06.6
1 6412 Emilio Barron 8 55 55 13:28.7 13:28.7 0:00.0
2 6415 Payton Morris 8 60 115 13:51.3 27:20.0 0:22.6
3 6414 Auren Chandler 8 69 184 14:36.7 41:56.8 1.08.0
4 6416 John Scocozzo 5 71 255 14:38.7 56:35.5 1:10.0
5 6413 Noah Bray 6 100 355 23:57.8  1:20:33.4 10:29.1

Team - Flossmoor Parker

Team Score (places): 363

Race Results available at www.thtiming.com

Finish Position - 13
Average Time: 14:50.3

10/11/24 05:33:58 PM



2024 IESA Sectional - Martino

Race Date
October 11, 24 Final Team Results
Boys
Boy's Race
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Flossmoor Parker Finish Position - 13

Team Score (places): 363 Average Time: 14:50.3
1 6361 Mauricio Hernandez 8 64 64 14:00.9 14:00.9 0:00.0
2 6364 Romeo Rios 8 72 136 14:40.0 28:40.9 0:39.0
3 6359 Rolondo Ayala 8 74 210 14:47.9 43:28.8 0:47.0
4 6363 Felix Opara 7 76 286 15:20.9 58:49.8 1:20.0
5 6360 Charles Bivens 6 77 363 15:21.9 1.14:11.8 1.21.0
6 6362 Rain Linnear 6 (92) (455) 17:.01.2 1:31:13.0 3:00.3
7 6358 Munachiso Achara 8 (99) (554) 19:56.9  1:51:10.0 5:56.0

Team - Cicero Unity Finish Position - 14

Team Score (places): 394 Average Time: 15:39.1
1 6343 Pedro Martinez 8 63 63 14:00.1 14:00.1 0:00.0
2 6341 Daniel Malvaez 8 79 142 15:34.5 29:34.6 1:34.4
3 6340 Joakim Ledezman 8 82 224 15:59.2 45:33.9 1:59.1
4 6338 Carlos Garfias 8 83 307 16:12.4 1.01:46.4 2:12.3
5 6345 Cristian Mendoza 7 87 394 16:29.2  1:18:15.6 2:29.1
6 6342 Franco Mantilla 8 (90) (484) 16:50.4  1:35:06.1 2:50.3
7 6346 Ayden Ramos 8 (95) (579) 18:31.2  1:53:37.3 4:31.1

Team - Chicago Heights MS Finish Position - 15

Team Score (places): 474 Average Time: 18:24.5
1 6322 Jonathan Baez 7 89 89 16:41.6 16:41.6 0:00.0
2 6324 Sebastian Esquivel-Navarro 7 94 183 18:10.4 34:52.1 1:28.7
3 6326 Thomas Marin 7 96 279 18:35.7 53:27.9 1.54.1
4 6323 Santiago Esquivel-Navarro 7 97 376 19:16.3  1:12:44.2 2:34.6
5 6325 Alonzo Flores 6 98 474 19:18.3  1:32:02.6 2:36.7

Team - Markham Prairie-Hills Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 6467 Darious Garrett 6 Less Than 5 16:56.6 16:56.6 0:00.0
2 6466 Jayden Black 7 Less Than 5 20:08.6 37:05.2 3:11.9
3 6469 Darchawn Walker 7 Less Than 5 23:56.1 1:01.01.4 6:59.5

Race Results available at www.thtiming.com 4 10/11/24 05:33:58 PM



